
Universal Childcare & Learning Center LLC 
2145 Bungalow Road * Augusta, Georgia 30906 

Ph. (706) 793-7000 * Fax (706)-793-7025 
Email: admin@ucclcaugusta.com 

  

  
 

Mission: To continue to develop a higher level of learning in Early Childhood Education. 
 

New Rates Effective May 1, 2022 
 

UCCLC #1 
2145 Bungalow Rd Augusta, GA 30906 

 
Rate Sheet 

Registration Fee (Per Child)..…………………………… $75.00 
Infant Room (6 Weeks – 13 Months)…….………... $120.00 
1 Year Old……………………………………………………….. $120.00 
2 Years Old…………………………………………………….. $120.00 
3 Years Old…………………………………………….………. $110.00 
4 Years Old……………………………….……………………. $110.00 
Drop-In Fee……………………………………………………… $45.00 
Before & After School Program……………….………. $80.00 
Summer Camp (5 – 12 Years Old)…………………….. $90.00 

UCCLC #2 
2107 Bungalow Rd Augusta, GA 30906 

 
Rate Sheet 

Registration Fee (Per Child)..…………………….……… $75.00 
Infant Room (6 Weeks – 13 Months)…….….……... $120.00 
1 Year Old……………………………………………………….. $120.00 
2 Years Old…………………………………………….……….. $120.00 
3 Years Old……………………………………………..………. $110.00 
4 Years Old……………………………….…………….………. $110.00 
Drop-In Fee……………………………………………………… $45.00 
 

ULA #1 
3355 Deans Bridge Rd, Suite #3, Augusta, GA 30906 

 
Rate Sheet 

Registration Fee (Per Child)..…………………………… $75.00 
Infant Room (6 Weeks – 13 Months)…….………... $120.00 
1 Year Old…………………………………………….……….. $120.00 
2 Years Old…………………………………………………….. $120.00 
3 Years Old…………………………………………….………. $110.00 
4 Years Old……………………………….……………………. $110.00 
Drop-In Fee…………………………………………….……… $45.00 
Before & After School Program……………….….…. $80.00 
Summer Camp (5 – 12 Years Old)…………………... $90.00 

ULA #3 
2439 Peach Orchard Rd, Suite #9, Augusta, GA 30906 

 
Rate Sheet 

Registration Fee (Per Child)..…………………………… $75.00 
3 Years Old…………………………………………….….……. $110.00 
4 Years Old……………………………….………………….…. $110.00 
Drop-In Fee……………………………………………………… $45.00 
Before & After School Program……………….………. $80.00 
Summer Camp (5 – 12 Years Old)…………………….. $90.00 

 
 

Corporate Office: 
2113 Bungalow Road 

Ucclcaugusta.com 
Admin@Ucclcaugusta.com 

(706) 922-1851 

⭐⭐⭐ 

Ms. Yiet Knight, Owner/Director (UCCLC #1) 
(706) 793-7000 

Ms. Christina Cruz, Assistant Director 
Mrs. Quen Seton, Business Manager 

Mr. James Gist, Admin Personnel 
Mrs. Joycelynn Brigham, Director (UCCLC #2) 

Ms. Jasmine Smith, Director (ULA #1) 
Ms. Andrea McNeil, Director (ULA #3) 


